Sunday, December 29, 2013
Masters Standard

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 26002 Cruz 44 .09 0.00 1 2 0 0 15.00
26005 Finn No Time 0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 22020 lzzy 39.88 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22023 Rush 41.56 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

3 22019 Emma 37.32 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22017 Panda 38.35 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00

22018 Trip 52.63 1.63 0 1 0 0 6.63

22003 Benny 42 .47 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

22032 Whiz 50.96 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 155 yards SCT: 54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 16007  Annie 41.18 0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified

16004 MacBean 52.18 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

16006 Kai 40.14 0.00 0 0 0 1 lim

16010 Cricket 65.97 11.97 1 0 0 1 Iim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%



Distance: 148 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 26001

Distance: 148 yards SCT:

Nahmi

Place Armband Name

22008
2 22030
3 22007
22002
22011
22015
22031
22029
22006
22025

=

Distance: 144 yards SCT:

Porter
Blitz
Boogie
Stat
Juice
BG
Charlee
Kris
Rocket
Hype

Place Armband Name

1 16001
2 16009

Distance: 144 yards SCT:

Jane
Ralphie

Place Armband Name

1 12003
12002

Sally
Enid

Sunday, December 29, 2013
Advanced Standard

53 seconds
Time

46.75

53 seconds
Time

39.19
51.10
35.06
49.15
48.87
52.49
48 .27
No Time
Absent
Absent

54 seconds
Time

54 .52
71.12

57 seconds
Time

61.19
Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified:

Advanced 26 inch
TFIts R S

0.00 1 1

Advanced 22 inch
TFIts R S

-00
.00
-00
-00
.00
-00
-00
.00

OO0 OO0 0OO0Oo
[cNeoNeolNoNoNoNoNe]
PP OOPRFRPF OO

Advanced 16 inch
TFIts R )
0.52 0 0
17.12 0 0

Advanced 12 inch
TFIts R S
4.19 0 0

16.7%

Judge:

Judge:

NF,EFPEFLPOOODO

Judge:

o

Judge:

Tammi Stone
E Score
0 10.00
Tammi Stone
E Score
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 20.00
0 20.00
0 25.00
1 Elim
Tammi Stone
E Score
0 0.52
0 17.12
Tammi Stone
E Score
0 24.19

Qualified
Qualified



Distance: 135 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

26003

Distance: 135 yards SCT:

Gaze

Place Armband Name

22027
2 22024
3 22028
22016
22013
22005
22004
22014
22010
22026

=

Distance: 131 yards SCT:

PInk
Kitt
Klepto
Frankie
Zephyr
Stein
Riot
C-ya
Radler
Favor

Place Armband Name

1 16008
2 16005
16003

Distance: 131 yards SCT:

Rai
Dizzy
Winston

Place Armband Name

1 12001
2 12004

Pogo
Brio

Sunday, December 29, 2013

64 seconds
Time

Absent

64 seconds
Time

42 .33
36.91
46.22
55.03
67.23
35.62
71.02
41.06
No Time
No Time

62 seconds
Time

57.38
64.48
No Time

62 seconds
Time

54.96
49.06

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified:

Starters Standard

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

TFIts R S

F

E

Score

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

TFIts R S

-00
.00
-00
-00
.23
-00
.02
.00
-00
-00

OO O~NOWOOoOOoOOo
'cNeoNoNoNoNeoloNeoNoNe!
WDRNWRNRRRERRO

Starters/Novice
TFIts R )

N O
A O
o O
oo
B

F

eNeoleoNolNolNolNolNoNole

E

PPRPOOOOOOOOo

Score

0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
8.23
10.00
12.02
15.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

16 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

F

[eNe]

E

o o

Score

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

TFIts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1

F

0]
0

E

0
0

Score

0.00
5.00

Qualified



Sunday, December 29, 2013
Performance 111 Standard

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 54 seconds Performance 111 22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
P22009 lzzy No Time 0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim
P22001 Annie Absent
Distance: 159 yards SCT: 54 seconds Performance 111 16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P16010 Otto 40.39 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P16001 Gunnar 43.81 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P16006 Katy 48.76 0.00 0] 0 0] 0] 0.00 Qualified
P16015 Mack 49.39 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16012 Polo 39.88 0.00 0 1 0 0] 5.00
P16009 Danny 61.91 7.91 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 155 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance 111 12 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12005 Fletch 62.44 5.44 0 0 0 0 5.44
2 P12006 Jet 65.01 8.01 0] 0 0 0] 8.01

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4

4

Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Distance: 148 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 P22006 Hawke Eye

2 P22004 Pip

3 P22003 Louie
P22002 Zephyr

Distance: 148 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

P16016 Triton

Distance: 144 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 P12004 Visa
P12002 Cooper

Sunday, December 29, 2013
Performance Il Standard

56 seconds Performance Il 22 inch Judge:
Time TFIts R S F E
42 .61 0.00 0 0] 0 0
47.31 0.00 0 0 0 0
60.14 4.14 0 1 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 0] 0 1

56 seconds Performance Il 16 inch Judge:
Time TFIts R S F E
Absent

57 seconds Performance Il 12 inch Judge:
Time TFIts R S F E
41.17 0.00 0 0 0 0
No Time 0.00 0 2 1 1

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Tammi Stone
Score

Qualified
Qualified

Tammi Stone
Score

Tammi Stone
Score

Qualified
Elim



Sunday, December 29, 2013
Performance | Standard

Distance: 135 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance 1
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 P22008 Finn 60.78 0.00 0 0
2 P22007 Gunner 74.72 7.72 0 0

Distance: 135 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
1 P16011 Hana 56.33 0.00 0 0
P16013 Mac No Time 0.00 0 3

Distance: 131 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance I
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
P12001 Freska No Time 0.00 0 1

Distance: 131 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance I
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S
P0O8002 Happy No Time 0.00 0 2

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

3.3%

22 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 0 7.72

16 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

F E Score

0 1 Elim

8 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel

F E Score

1 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, December 29, 2013
Veterans Standard

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 57 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

V16001 Tillie 67.65 10.65 0 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 57 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

V12001 Annie 29.42 0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOON

-0%



	SunStandardM
	SunStandardA
	SunStandardS
	SunStandardPIII
	SunStandardPII
	SunStandardPI
	SunStandardV



