#### Sunday, December 29, 2013 Masters Standard

R

TFlts

1.63

0.00

0.00

Masters 26 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

F

0

0

0

Ε

0

1

1

Score

6.63

Elim

Elim

S

1

0

0

1	26002 26005	Cruz Finn	44.09 No Time	0.00	1	2	0	0	15.00 Elim	
Distan	ice: 159	yards	SCT: 51 seconds	Maste	ers 22	inch	Judge:	Tammi	Stone	
Place	Armband	l Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	22020	Izzy	39.88	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22023	Rush	41.56	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	22019	Emma	37.32	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22017	Panda	38.35	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	

0

0

0

Distan	.ce: 155	yards SCT:	54 seconds	Masters	16	inch	Judge:	Tammi	Stone	
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	16007	Annie	41.18	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	16004	MacBean	52.18	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	
	16006	Kai	40.14	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	
	16010	Cricket	65.97	11.97	1	0	0	1	Elim	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

Distance: 159 yards SCT: 51 seconds

Trip

Benny

Whiz

Time

52.63

42.47

50.96

Place Armband Name

22018

22032

22003

#### Sunday, December 29, 2013 Advanced Standard

	ice: 148 Armband	yards SCT: l Name	53 seconds Time	Advance TFlts	e <b>d</b> 26 R	inch S	Judge: F	Tammi E	Stone Score	
1	26001	Nahmi	46.75	0.00	1	1	0	0	10.00	
Distan	ce: 148	yards SCT:	53 seconds	Advance	<b>ed</b> 22	inch	Judge:	Tammi	Stone	
Place	Armband	l Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1 2 3	22008 22030 22007 22002 22011 22015 22031 22029 22006 22025	Porter Blitz Boogie Stat Juice BG Charlee Kris Rocket Hype	39.19 51.10 35.06 49.15 48.87 52.49 48.27 No Time Absent Absent	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 1 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 20.00 20.00 25.00 Elim	Qualified Qualified
	ace: 144 Armband 16001 16009	yards SCT: l Name Jane Ralphie	54 seconds Time 54.52 71.12	Advance TFlts 0.52 17.12	ed 16 R 0 0	inch S 0	Judge: F 0 0	Tammi E O O	Stone Score 0.52 17.12	
Distan	ice: 144	yards SCT:	57 seconds	Advance	<b>ed</b> 12	inch	Judge:	Tammi	Stone	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Place Armband Name

12003 Sally

12002 Enid

1

TFlts R

S

4.19 0 0 1 0

F

E

Score

24.19

Time

61.19

Absent

# Sunday, December 29, 2013 Starters Standard

Distance: 135 yards SCT: 64 seconds **Starters/Novice** 26 inch Judge: Jennifer Siegel Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score

26003 Gaze Absent

Distance: 135 yards SCT: 64 second				Starters	s/Novic	<b>e</b> 22 i	nch	Judge:	Jennifer	Siegel
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	22027	P!nk	42.33	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	22024	Kitt	36.91	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
3	22028	Klepto	46.22	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22016	Frankie	55.03	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	22013	Zephyr	67.23	3.23	0	1	0	0	8.23	
	22005	Stein	35.62	0.00	0	2	0	0	10.00	
	22004	Riot	71.02	7.02	0	1	0	0	12.02	
	22014	C-ya	41.06	0.00	0	3	0	0	15.00	
	22010	Radler	No Time	0.00	0	4	0	1	Elim	
	22026	Favor	No Time	0.00	0	3	0	1	Elim	

Distan	ce: 131	yards SCT:	62 seconds	Starter	s/Novic	<b>e</b> 16	inch	Judge: J	Jennifer Siegel
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score
1	16008	Rai	57.38	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00
2	16005	Dizzy	64.48	2.48	0	1	0	0	7.48
	16003	Winston	No Time	0.00	0	1	1	1	Elim

Distan	ice: 131	yards	SCT: 62 seconds	Start	ers/Nov	ice 12	2 inch	Judge:	Jennifer	Siegel
Place	Armband	l Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	12001	_	54.96	0.00						Qualified
2	12004	Brio	49.06	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 13.3%

# Sunday, December 29, 2013 Performance III Standard

Distan	ce: 159 <u>y</u>	yards SCT:	54 seconds	Perform	ance	III	22 inch	Judge:	Tammi Stone
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score
	P22009 P22001	_	No Time Absent	0.00	1	0	0	1	Elim

	ce: 159		54 seconds	Perform	ance I	II 16	inch	Judge:	Tammi Sto	one
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P16010	Otto	40.39	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P16001	Gunnar	43.81	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	P16006	Katy	48.76	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	P16015	Mack	49.39	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	P16012	Polo	39.88	0.00	0	1	0	0	5.00	
	P16009	Danny	61.91	7.91	0	0	0	1	Elim	

Distan	.ce: 155	yards SCT:	57 seconds	Perform	ance	<b>III</b> 12	inch	Judge:	Tammi Stone
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score
	-10005		60.44	<b>-</b> 44	0	•	•	•	- 44
1	P12005	Fletch	62.44	5.44	Ü	0	0	Ü	5.44
2	P12006	Jet	65.01	8.01	0	0	0	0	8.01

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

#### Sunday, December 29, 2013 Performance II Standard

Distan	ce: 148 g	yards SCT	: 56 seconds	Perform	nance I	<b>I</b> 22	inch	Judge:	Tammi Sto	ne
Place	Armband	Name	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P22006	Hawke Eye	42.61	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
2	P22004	Pip	47.31	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
3	P22003	Louie	60.14	4.14	0	1	0	0	9.14	
	P22002	Zephyr	No Time	0.00	0	0	0	1	Elim	

Distance: 148 yards SCT: 56 seconds **Performance II** 16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone Place Armband Name Time TFlts R S F E Score

P16016 Triton Absent

Distan	ce: 144 ya	ards SCT: 5	7 seconds	Performa	ance II	12 in	ch Jud	ge: Tar	nmi Stor	ne
Place	Armband N	Jame	Time	TFlts	R	S	F	E	Score	
1	P12004 V	/isa	41.17	0.00	0	0	0	0	0.00	Qualified
	P12002 C	Cooper	No Time	0.00	0	2	1	1	Elim	

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

# Sunday, December 29, 2013 Performance I Standard

	ce: 135 Armband	_	67 seconds Time	Perform TFlts	ance I	22 inc	n Judge: F E	Jennifer Siegel Score
1 2	P22008 P22007	Finn Gunner	60.78 74.72	0.00 7.72	0	0	0 0	<b>~</b>
	ce: 135 Armband	_	67 seconds Time	<b>Perform</b> TFlts	<b>ance I</b> R	16 inc	n Judge: F E	Jennifer Siegel Score
1	P16011 P16013	Hana Mac	56.33 No Time	0.00	0	0	0 0 0	<b>~</b>
	ce: 131 Armband	_	65 seconds Time	Perform TFlts	ance I	12 inc	n Judge: F E	Jennifer Siegel Score
	P12001	Freska	No Time	0.00	0	1	0 1	Elim
	ice: 131 Armband		65 seconds Time	Perform TFlts	ance I	8 inc	n Judge: F E	Jennifer Siegel Score
	P08002	Нарру	No Time	0.00	0	2	1 1	Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

# Sunday, December 29, 2013 Veterans Standard

Distance: 159 yards SCT:	57 seconds	Veterans	16 inch	Judge:	Tammi	Stone
Place Armband Name	Time	TFlts R	S	F	E	Score
V16001 Tillie	67.65	10.65 0	0	0	1	Elim
Distance: 159 yards SCT: Place Armband Name	57 seconds Time	<b>Veterans</b> TFlts R		Judge: F	Tammi E	Stone Score
V12001 Annie	29.42	0.00 1	0	0	1	Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
Percent Qualified: 0.0%